
RE
SP

IR
AT

OR
Y P

RO
TE

CT
IO

N

57

RE
SP

IR
AT

OR
Y P

RO
TE

CT
IO

N

58

F8-003.1 
P3

BMN990-001-700

F8-123.1 
A2 P3

BMN740-000-600

F8-713.1 
ABEK1 P3

BMN750-000-600

Very 
Fine Fine Fine

Power 
Tool

CLASSIC FORCE8™ FILTER RANGEPRESS TO CHECK™ FILTER RANGE

Organic vapours (>WEL*)� (A)

Inorganic vapours (>WEL*)� (B)

Acidic vapours (>WEL*)� (E)

Ammonia vapours (>WEL*)� (K)

Nuisance odours (<WEL*)

Dusts� (P)

Mists

Water based painting

Solvent based brush painting

Rubbing down paint

Paint stripping, chemical or heat

White spirit

Chlorine (cleaning & pools)

Glyphosate (weed killer)

Brick acid (graffiti removal)

Formaldehyde

Fibres & fibre glass

Plaster

Silica (concrete/stone cutting)

Woods (hard & soft)

MDF (machine tooling)

Welding (ferrous & lead)

Earth moving (contaminated)

Filter Name
Filter Type

Product Code

Filters are 
sold in pairs  
in hangbags 
x 80

F8-713   
ABEK1 P3

BMP520-011-700

 F8-712 
ABEK1P2

BMP580-011-700

F8-710   
ABEK1  

BMN330-011-700

F8-512   
AB1 P2

BMP540-011-700

F8-510   
AB1 

BMN320-011-700

F8-123   
A2 P3  

BMP300-011-700

F8-112 
A1 P2 

BMP550-011-700

F8-120 
A2 

BMN190-011-700

F8-110 
A1 

BMN210-011-700

F8-003 
P3

BMN390-011-700

F8-002 
P2

BMN380-011-700

Fine Fine Fine Fine Fine Very 
Fine Fine

Power 
Tool

Hand 
Tool

FORCE8™

COMPATIBLE TWIN 
CARTRIDGE  
FILTERS RANGE

*Wel (Workplace exposure Level)- This table is for guidance purposes only. A proper risk assessment 
by qualified personnel should be carried out before selecting an appropriate filter cartridge.


