

# FORCE8™

## COMPATIBLE TWIN CARTRIDGE FILTERS RANGE

### PRESS TO CHECK™ FILTER RANGE



### CLASSIC FORCE8™ FILTER RANGE



Filters are sold in pairs in hangbags x 80

Filter Name  
Filter Type  
Product Code

	F8-003.1 P3 BMN990-001-700	F8-123.1 A2 P3 BMN740-000-600	F8-713.1 ABEK1 P3 BMN750-000-600	F8-713 ABEK1 P3 BMP520-011-700	F8-712 ABEK1 P2 BMP580-011-700	F8-710 ABEK1 BMN330-011-700	F8-512 AB1 P2 BMP540-011-700	F8-510 AB1 BMN320-011-700	F8-123 A2 P3 BMP300-011-700	F8-112 A1 P2 BMP550-011-700	F8-120 A2 BMN190-011-700	F8-110 A1 BMN210-011-700	F8-003 P3 BMN390-011-700	F8-002 P2 BMN380-011-700
Organic vapours (>WEL*) (A)		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Inorganic vapours (>WEL*) (B)			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Acidic vapours (>WEL*) (E)			✓	✓	✓	✓								
Ammonia vapours (>WEL*) (K)			✓	✓	✓	✓								
Nuisance odours (<WEL*)		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Dusts (P)	✓ Very Fine	✓ Fine	✓ Fine	✓ Fine	✓ Fine		✓ Fine		✓ Fine	✓ Fine			✓ Very Fine	✓ Fine
Mists	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓			✓	✓
Water based painting	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓			✓	✓
Solvent based brush painting		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Rubbing down paint	✓ Power Tool	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓			✓ Power Tool	✓ Hand Tool
Paint stripping, chemical or heat		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓				
White spirit		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Chlorine (cleaning & pools)			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Glyphosate (weed killer)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓				✓	✓
Brick acid (graffiti removal)			✓	✓	✓	✓								
Formaldehyde			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Fibres & fibre glass	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓			✓	✓
Plaster	✓												✓	
Silica (concrete/stone cutting)	✓												✓	
Woods (hard & soft)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓			✓	✓
MDF (machine tooling)			✓	✓	✓		✓							
Welding (ferrous & lead)	✓												✓	
Earth moving (contaminated)			✓	✓	✓									

\*WEL (Workplace exposure Level)- This table is for guidance purposes only. A proper risk assessment by qualified personnel should be carried out before selecting an appropriate filter cartridge.